
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 20 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1971009104 5PSSDB 16.93 6.45 109.20

1971009133P13 - (323-2810) Windrose Green Sec 7 WSDP 7PSSDB 16.95 5.95 100.85

1971009146P13 - (323-2340) Friendswood 24 Inch Clear Crossing 5PSSDB 17.09 4.95 84.60

1971009166P13 - (323-2357) LANDING BLVD PH II ERVIN STREET PH IV - WSD 5PSSDB 16.98 5.15 87.45

1971009185P13 - (323-2986) Preservation Creek Phase 1 Section 1 7PSSDB 17.04 4.20 71.57

1971009194P13 - (323-611) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEAGUE CITY - 0389-06 5PSSDB 16.97 6.70 113.70

1971009217P13 - (323-2937) Angleton ISD 5PSSDB 16.96 5.70 96.67

1971009281P13 - (323-2986) Preservation Creek Phase 1 Section 1 7PSSDB 16.98 4.20 71.32

1971009297P13 - 323-2995 7PSSDB 16.92 8.00 135.36

1971009326P13 - (323-2986) Preservation Creek Phase 1 Section 1 7PSSDB 17.49 4.20 73.46

1971009332P13 - (323-2179) Dickinson HS CTE Additions 7PSSDB 17.05 6.20 105.71

1971009351P13 - 323-17 5PSSDB 17.05 6.20 105.71

1971009458P13 - 323-2003 5PSSDB 17.16 13.00 223.08

1971009497P13 - (323-2937) Angleton ISD 7PSSDB 16.95 5.70 96.62

1971009519P13 - (323-3215) Preservation Creek Ph 1 Seg 1 7PSSDB 16.93 4.20 71.11

1971009534P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 16.87 4.95 83.51

1971009554P13 - (323-2937) Angleton ISD 7PSSDB 17.02 5.70 97.01

1971009575P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 17.04 4.95 84.35

1971009591P13 - (323-3215) Preservation Creek Ph 1 Seg 1 7PSSDB 16.93 4.20 71.11

1971009601P13 - 323-17 5PSSDB 16.98 6.20 105.28

100.00

2087.67

5% -104.38

SUBTOTAL 1983.29

-$323.40

TOTAL $1659.89

Settlement
of payment

Amilcar Dagoberto Cruz (ADD&C Trucking LLC) 9/4/2025

R005998

3950

D95

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (323-2959) Beacon Point Lago Mar Sec 4

Bonus

Fuel


	08-28-2025 TO 09-03-2025



